
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

25 

156 

860 

33 

38 

83 

61 

100 

969 

23 

53 

11 

26 

517 

32 

2 

169 

815 

164 

366 

123 

243 

983 

73 

17 

315 

296 

12 

183 

102 

Name 

REUELS Torben 

SCHENK Stefan 

WOLFSGRUBER Klaus 

DREIER Keoma 

LEDERMANN Patrick 

SCHIFT Manuel 

EISL Andreas 

WIEMER Patrick 

PELZ Marcus 

LIPNIK Domen 

KRAUS Florian 

GERMES Cedric 

SCHLEICH Alina 

WENDT Gerald 

LESI Franz 

KUBAT Daniel 

DIETZ Julian 

GEMÜND Hans Willi 

RUF Reiner 

BORNSCHLEGL Stefan 

BACKHAUS Franziska 

BISCHOFF Julia 

SCHÖNFELD Jochen 

ERNST Enrico 

KLEFGES Felix 

FOUKARAS Stefania 

RUESS Sabrina 

ROHNER Jindra 

KÖNIGSBAUER Markus 

KLEE Vanessa 

Total points 

65 

50 

49 

40 

29 

27 

22 

21 

20 

16 

15 

10 

10 

10 

8 

8 

6 

5 

4 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Race 1 

20 

25 

13 

11 

7 

6 

4 

5 

9 

16 

3 

0 

0 

10 

8 

0 

0 

1 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Race 2 

20 

25 

16 

13 

9 

10 

8 

7 

11 

-- 

6 

3 

5 

0 

-- 

-- 

2 

4 

1 

-- 

0 

0 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

Race 3 

25 

0 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

0 

-- 

6 

7 

5 

-- 

-- 

8 

4 

-- 

3 

-- 

2 

0 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 
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DREIER RACING - SEASONFINAL 2023. 

05.10.2023. 

SUPERSPORT NG - Race 1 + Race 2 + Race 3 

Grobnik 4,168 km 


